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MTEA Salaries

Effective May 1, 2022

President
Vice President
Secretary

Treasurer

Chief Negotiator/
Benefits Chair

Membership Chair
Public Relations/Pride
Webmaster

Secretary Rep.

Paraprofessional Rep.

Custodial/Maintenance Rep.

Grievance

Evaluations

AR
Head AR

$10,000
$5,000
$2,200

$6,000

$4,100 (negotiation year)
$2,000 (non-negotiation year)

$3,000
$4,000
$2,000
$1,000
$1,000

$1,000

$1,000

$250

$200
$300



